
BLOCK 12 LOT 16
IN OR 1692/1695
2001 CLAS DW/MH

HUTCHERSON AARON R
85111 BROOKE ST
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4613-0012-0160

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

05/09/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

98,937
6,319
85,000

190,256
16,866

173,390
0

173,390
190,256

0

177,790

1692/1695 7/22/2010 WD U I 11 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS LARRY & ELIZABE

HUTCHERSON AARON R

1682/0376 6/09/2010 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COMPTON BRENDA L

DAVIS LARRY & ELIZA
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B26444 ADDITION 12,430 09/03/2012

C4765 CO ISSUED 0 02/01/2007

MH4765 MH MOVE-ON 0 02/01/2007

M12439 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2007

E17064 ELEC OTHER 0 04/01/2006

P10948 OTHER 0 04/01/2006

HX Base Yr

85089 BROOKE ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,159 117.2000 99.62 215,080 2001 2001 0 0 0 54.00 46.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2006 2,108 96,600

FOP 170 30 2006 51 2,337

2,278 2,159 98,937

BAS=[YR=2006] W68 S31 E35 FOP=[YR=2006]  S10 E17 N10 W17$ E33
N31$.

BAS
2006

68

31

35

33

31

FOP
2006

10

17

10

17

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 84 2,940

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 12 6 72.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 173

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 86

4 0351 CARPORT MT 0 0 24 26 624.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 50 3,120

6,319

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


